NEW YORK

RADIO RATINGS FOR SUBSCRIBING STATIONS

AQH Share for Persons 6+, Mon-Sun 6AM-Mid

Subscriber
WLTW-FM
WCBS-FM
WAXQ-FM
WBLS-FM
WSKQ-FM
WINS-AM
WHTZ-FM
WWPR-FM
WKTU-FM
WQHT-FM
WFAN-FM
WNYC-FM
WCBS-AM
WNEW-FM
WOR-AM
WPLJ-FM
WPAT-FM
WXNY-FM
WBMP-FM
WNSH-FM
WQXR-FM
WABC-AM
WEPN-FM
WKLV-FM
WKXW-FM
WBGO-FM
WNYC-AM
WADO-AM
WAWZ-FM
WLIB-AM
WNBM-FM
WFUV-FM
WMGQ-FM
WJLK-FM
WKMK-FM
WQBU-FM
WEPN-AM
WWZY-FM
WCBS-FM Stream

Format

Adult Contemporary
Classic Hits

Classic Rock

Urban Adult Contemporary
Spanish Tropical

All News

Pop Contemporary Hit Radio
Urban Contemporary

Hot Adult Contemporary
Rhythmic Contemporary Hit Radio
All Sports

News Talk Information

All News

Hot Adult Contemporary
News Talk Information

Hot Adult Contemporary
Spanish Contemporary
Spanish Contemporary
Pop Contemporary Hit Radio
Country

Classical

News Talk Information

All Sports

Contemporary Christian
Talk/Personality

Jazz

News Talk Information
Spanish News/Talk
Contemporary Christian
Gospel

Urban Adult Contemporary
Album Adult Alternative
Adult Contemporary

Hot Adult Contemporary
Country

Mexican Regional

Spanish Sports

Classic Rock

Classic Hits

*Data are not available for this station/survey.

Data Released: 7/12/17
Subscribers Added: 7/12/17

APR 17
6.0
6.1
4.9
5.6
4.4
5.3
5.3
3.7
4.1
3.5
3.8
2.3
2.4
2.8
2.2
2.4
3.1
2.5
2.3
2.3
1.6
1.3
1.3
1.1
1.0
0.8
0.3
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.7
0.5
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2

*

MAY 17
6.1
6.1
5.0
5.7
4.6
5.1
4.6
3.8
4.1
3.9
3.8
2.1
24
29
24
24
2.6
2.8
23
2.5
1.3
1.3
1.5
1.0
1.2
0.8
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1

JUN 17
6.5
6.2
5.5
54
4.9
4.8
4.7
4.2
4.0
3.8
3.5
3.0
2.7
2.7
25
2.5
24
24
2.0
1.7
1.4
1.3
1.3
1.1
1.1
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1

*

Nielsen compiles and reports audience estimates for all radio stations in its surveyed markets,

subject to its minimum reporting standards. The estimates for all reported stations are available only
to Nielsen Radio Market Report subscribers.

Noncommercial radio stations that are authorized users through the Radio Research Consortium
and that meet minimum reporting standards will be displayed in PPM markets. Noncommercial radio
stations will not be displayed in Diary markets. Please contact the Radio Research Consortium at

(301) 774-6686 or RRC@rrconline.org for information about authorized users.

The subscriber list is based on information available to and processed by Nielsen at the time of
publication. A subscribing station may not appear if it recently changed its call letters or band, or if it
was off the air during the recent reporting period.
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